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178
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185
192
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186
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Name
Adams, Joshua
Anderson, Zachary
Archabal, Scot
Ashcraft, Christian
Biggs, William
Bucher, Matt
Croft, Jordan
Empey, Joshua
Flynn. III, Patrick
Hankins, Douglas
Harmon, Jon
Higgins, Corey
Manwill , Wayne
Raybourn, Jeremy
Scimone, Jim
Sheridan, Jeff
Sloan, Donavon
Smith, Robert
Wilson, Kevin
Clifton, Kelly
Clifton, Kevin
Fincham II, Donald
Gallimore, Tony
Hare Sr, Roger
Johnson, John
Long , Carol
Parnell, David

Adams, Joshua
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Anderson, Zachary
Archabal, Scot
Ashcraft, Christian
Biggs, William
Browning, Marcus
Bucher, Matt
Campbelll, Bryce
Cecil, Jeff
Chapman, Charles
Croft, Jordan
Empey, Joshua
Flynn. 111, Patrick
Hankins, Douglas
Harmon, Jon
Higgins, Corey
Manwill , Wayne
Miller, James
Moser, Jeff
Mouser, Sean
Puschak, Gary
Raybourn, Jeremy
Scimone, Jim
Sheridan, Jeff
Sloan, Donavon
Smith, Robert
Sorrell, Clyde
Wilson, Kevin
Adams, Paul
Barnes, Jerred
Brooks, Alan

Bucher, Jeffrey

77261
78888
78571
78761
78432
78244
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77210
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Clifton, Kelly
Clifton, Kevin
Dumoulin, Jeremiah
Fincham II, Donald
Gallimore, Tony
Hand, Renee
Hankins, Daniel
Hare Sr, Roger
Huitt, Chris
Johnson, John
Long , Carol

Long , Steve
Parnell, David

Szafranski, Mike
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